
FESTIVAL 

           FOOT

PITCH
04/02/2022    13:25

PLATEAU 1 PLATEAU 2 PLATEAU 3 PLATEAU 4

1 EFC BEAUCAIR 1 1 ALES 1 1 BAGN PONT 1 1 NIMES OL 1

2 EFC BEAUCAIR 2 2 ALES 2 2 BAGN PONT 2 2 CHEMIN BAS 1

PLATEAU 5 PLATEAU 6 PLATEAU 7 PLATEAU 8

1 ST PRI MONS 1 1 ST MARTIN 1 1 VERS 1 1 POULX 1

2 VEZENOBRES 1 2 ROUSSON 1 2 SAUVETERRE 1 2 ES UZES 2

PLATEAU 9 PLATEAU 10 PLATEAU 11 PLATEAU 12

1 MANDUEL 2 1 VERGEZE 1 1 N.MAS DE MINGUE1 1 TREFLE 1

2 BEAU JONQ 2 2 VESTRIC 2 2 N.MAS DE MINGUE 2 2 CABASSUT 1

PLATEAU 13 PLATEAU 14 PLATEAU 15 PLATEAU 16

1 CARDET 1 1 FOOT TERRE DE CAM 1 1 AIMARGUES 1 1 ACA UNIVERS 3

2 REGORDANE 1 2 GENERAC 1 2 LASALLIEN 1 2 CAISSARGUES 1

Début des rencontres à 9h30

2 MI-TEMPS DE 30 MINUTES – POULES à 2 EQUIPES

FESTIVAL PITCH 2
ème

 Tour

SAMEDI 12 FEVRIER 2022 


